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CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal
Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of
British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the
United Kingdom, in the week ended the 29th April, 18 7 L

Wheat
Barley
Outs
Rye
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex-)
elusive of Malt)... j"

Wlicatineal or Flour...
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal ...

Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal ...
Buckwheat Meal

Total of Meal ....

Total of Corn and }
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) )

Malt (entered by the \
Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
386,241
153,613
193,629

3,500
21,658
22,978

150,348
1,114

933,081

Cwt.
64,128

...

129

64,257

997,338

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
58,592
44,719
15,574

3,217
8,840
4,502

135,444

Cwt.
18561

• •

18,561

154,005

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
208,100

70400

278,500

Cwt.

...

278,500

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
652,933
198,332
209,203

3,500
. 24,875
31,8)8

225,250
1,114

1,347,025

Cwt.
82,689'

129

82,818

1,429,843

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FKO&E
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
56,147

2,650
49,088

50
155
189

108,279

Cwt.
7,235

80
• 345

7,660

115,939

Quarters.
1,480

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
15,043
5,200

15,710

1,600
570

38,123

Cwt.
2,985

2,941

5,926

44,049

Quarters.

Totnl
Export.

Cwt.
71,190

7,850
64,798

50
1,755

759
• • •

• ••

146,402

Cwt.
10,220

80
345

•»t
2,941

13,586

159,988

Quarters.
1,480

Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
May 1, 1871.

S. SELDON.

OTICE is hereby given, that an agreement
_ . authorized by 18 and 19 Viet., c. 63, s. 13,
for the dissolution of a Friendly Society, called
the Foxt Male Friendly Society, held at the
Fox and Goose Inn, Foxt, in the county of
Stafford, was ' transmitted to the Registrar' of
Friendly Societies in England' on the 21st d&y of
April, 1871.

A. K. Stephenson, Registrar of Friendly
Societies in England.

London, 22nd day of April, 1871.

NOTICE is hereby given, that an agreement
authorized by 18 and 19 Viet., c. 63, s. 13,

for the dissolution of a Friendly Society, called
the Female Friendly Society, established at
Grundy Hill, now called Heat on Mersey, and held
at the Griffin Inn, Heaton Norris, in the county

of Lancaster, was transmitted to the .Registrar of
Friendly Societies in England on the 28th day of
April, 1871.

A. K. Stephenson, Registrar of Friendly
Societies in England.

London, 28th day of April, 1871.
I

OTICE is hereby given, that an agreement
authorized by 18 and 19 Viet., c. 63, s. 13,

for Ihe dissolution of a Friendly Society, called
the Economic Friendly Society, held at the
Market Hall, Brynmawr, in the county of Brecon,
was transmitted to the Registrar of Friendly
Societies in England, on the 29th day of April
1871. ' L *

A. K. Stephenson, Registrar of Friendly
Societies in England.

London, 29th day of April, 1871.


