## CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the week ended the 29th April, 1871.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO-				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Export.
Wheat	Cwt. 386,241 153,613 193,629 3,500 21,658 22,978 150,348 1,114	Cwt. 58,592 44,719 15,574  3,217 8,840 4,502	Cwt. 208,100   70,400	Cwt. 652,933 198,332 209,203 3,500 24,875 31,818 225,250 1,114	Cwt. 56,147 2,650 49,088 50 155 189	Cwt. 15,043 5,200 15,710  1,600 570 	Cwt. 71,190 7,850 64,798 50 1,755 759
Total of Corn (ex- clusive of Malt)}	933,081	135,444	278,500	1,347,025	108,279	38,123	146,402
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Out Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 64,128    129	Cwt, 18,561	Cwt.	Cwt. 82,689   129	Cwt. 7,235 80 345 	Cwt. 2,985    2,941	Cwt. 10,220 .80 345  2,941
Total of Meal	64,257	18,561	•••	82,818	7,660	5,926	13,586
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	997,338	154,005	278,500	1,429,843	115,939	44,049	159,988
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,480	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,480

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, May 1, 1871.

S. SELDON.

OTICE is hereby given, that an agreement authorized by 18 and 19 Vict., c. 63, s. 13, for the dissolution of a Friendly Society, called the Foxt Male Friendly Society, held at the Foxt Male Friendly Society Male Friendly Society, held at the Foxt Male Friendly Society Male Friendly Mal Fox and Goose Inn, Foxt, in the county of Stafford, was transmitted to the Registrar of Friendly Societies in England on the 21st day of April, 1871.

A. K. Stephenson, Registrar of Friendly Societies in England. London, 22nd day of April, 1871.

OTICE is hereby given, that an agreement authorized by 18 and 19 Vict., c. 63, s. 13, for the dissolution of a Friendly Society, called the Female Friendly Society, established at Grundy Hill, now called Heaton Mersey, and held at the Griffin Inn, Heaton Norris, in the county | London, 29th day of April, 1871.

Societies in England. London, 28th day of April, 1871.

OTICE is hereby given, that an agreement authorized by 18 and 19 Vict., c. 63, s. 13, for the dissolution of a Friendly Society, called the Economic Friendly Society, held at the Market Hall, Brynmawr, in the county of Brecon, was transmitted to the Registrar of Friendly Societies in England, on the 29th day of April. 1871.

A. K. Stephenson, Registrar of Friendly Societies in England.